pPraarirTon AHTHHRIEING BUDGET AMENDMENTS TO THE COUNTY GENERAL PUPPOSE FUND FOR
4 FISCAL YEAR ENDTHG JUHE 30,

o 1
GEPEAS . e tain events have occurred vequicing adjustments In the 1992-93

Pesolutlon Ho.

1993,

nerval Purpoae Fund Budacet

NOV . THEPEFORE. BF T PESOLVED by the Board of County Commlssloners of Weakley

1992-

36

anty. Tennessee assembled In reaular sesslon on thle the 19th day of October, 1992:

N

SECTION 1. The General Purpose Fund |s hereby amended as follows!

JOBS/ADULT BASIC EDUCATION

"'und 1
Acct {f

47120

77300
77300
77300
77300
77300
77300
77300
77300
77300
77300
77300

77300

41

116
123
355
428
599
722

201
204

SECTION 2.

Account
Estimated Revenue

JOBS/ABE

Estimated Expenditures
JOBS/ABE

Teacher Salaries
Clerical/Secretary
Travel
Supplies/Materials
Miscellaneous
Instructional Equipment

TOTAL

Employee Benefits
Social Security
State Retirement
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

RE I'T FUPTHEP RESOLVED, that all resolutlons of the Board of Count
cmlssfoners of Weakley Counly, Tennessee, which are In confllct with thls

~=alultion are hereby repealed,

GECTION X, BE T FUPTHER PESOLVED, that thig resolution take effect from and
ilg passaoe, Lhe publie velfare requiring It.

[y

Approved Budget
Budget Amendments
18,200.00 - 3,200,00
11,000.00 - 440.00
-0- + 250.00
-0- + 450.00
3,000.00 - 2,644.00
800.00 - 800.00
2,000.00 - 16.00
16,800.00 - 3,200.00
850.00 ==
550.00 -0- .
1,400.00 -0-
18,200.00 - 3,200.00

This resolution shall be sptea

von the minutes nf the Board of County Commlssloher:

PURSUANT TO THE PULES OF THE COMMISSION, THI8 RESOLUTION 1S SPONSORED BY THE
ALLOWING TEUDEPS OF THE WEAF,

Lee

CHHOWLENGED AUD APPPOVED:

hairhan.—uudget Commnittee

vt ion macde by Commlissloner |

woappraved,  Seconded by Comnlaaloner

Y COUNTY BOA

D OF COMMISSIONERS!

LRS-

John Bucy

b

L

that the foregolng amendmen

Dick Phebus ‘

o belng pul to a roll call vote, motlon _carried..

STESTED TO:

oL STELE / ;ééf: __________ s
ave MtEA, Cdatuntve Clerk

L

APPROVED!

lebrew, County Executlve

Proposed
Budget

15,000.00

10,560.00
250.00
450.00
356.00

-0-
1,984.00

13,600.00
850.00
550.00

1,400.00

15,000.00

T T e



